
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199810010003
83011

10/01/1998
11:03:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT, PAUL
S

199810230004
15971

10/23/1998
12:13:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, JOHN E 5 80 Lot#:1 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:80

199810260004
16791

10/26/1998
09:45:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
NAMON W

199811240004
68341

11/24/1998
11:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BYERLY,
GEORGE
DAVID

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199811300004
73811

11/30/1998
03:16:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DATCHER,
RAQUEL

199608280002
83151

199812090004
88801

12/09/1998
08:05:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
DOUGLAS

199803240001
01661

199812090004
88951

12/09/1998
08:06:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOBBS,
TIMOTHY

199812090004
88961

12/09/1998
08:06:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENNINGTON,
TERRY

199812160005
01831

12/16/1998
02:26:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGE,
PERRY

199709180003
00031

199812180005
06191

12/18/1998
02:14:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
TONY W

199812180005
06251

12/18/1998
02:15:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODRUFF,
OLLIE

199901060000
06361

01/06/1999
11:52:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, DIANN
B

199901060000
07141

01/06/1999
02:39:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGE,
PERRY

199607110002
23131

199901150000
20961

01/15/1999
11:39:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199901150000
20971

01/15/1999
11:39:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARBITELLE,
ROB

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM D

199901290000
40141

01/29/1999
10:58:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PILKINGTON,
DANNY

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SE

199901250000
31241

01/25/1999
08:53:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCKNIGHT,
VICKI

199806030002
04591



199901280000
38861

01/28/1999
12:49:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, CLINT
SR

199404200001
28181

199901280000
38841

01/28/1999
12:47:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STUDDARD, B
C

199902190000
69711

02/19/1999
09:30:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
JEREMY R

199811130004
51911

199902150000
63601

02/15/1999
09:19:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUNNINGHAM
, KEIONNA

199903010000
83631

03/01/1999
02:10:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
EDWARD E

199708280002
76421

199903170001
11611

03/17/1999
09:23:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOAKS, LEON 199711210003
81461

199903170001
11621

03/17/1999
09:23:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIMBROUGH,
ANNETTA M

199805180001
81251

199903260001
27491

03/26/1999
10:41:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRESTON,
KATHRYN

199507050001
74491

199904010001
36551

04/01/1999
09:14:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TIDMORE,
RICKY D

199704110001
13311

199904150001
60401

04/15/1999
10:48:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STUDIMIRE,
EVELYN

199806030002
04571

199904260001
74941

04/26/1999
12:32:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FERGUSON,
ICY M

199812210005
07701

199904280001
77631

04/28/1999
12:39:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
MICHAEL


