Instrument #	Search Cr		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Fage	Марвоок	Iviaprage	First Reference	Description
199810010003 83011	10/01/1998 11:03:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, PAUL S						
199810230004 15971	10/23/1998 12:13:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, JOHN E			5	80		Lot#:1 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80
199810260004 16791	10/26/1998 09:45:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, NAMON W						
199811240004 68341	11/24/1998 11:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYERLY, GEORGE DAVID						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199811300004 73811	11/30/1998 03:16:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATCHER, RAQUEL					199608280002 83151	
199812090004 88801	12/09/1998 08:05:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, DOUGLAS					199803240001 01661	
199812090004 88951	12/09/1998 08:06:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOBBS, TIMOTHY						
199812090004 88961	12/09/1998 08:06:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENNINGTON, TERRY						
199812160005 01831	12/16/1998 02:26:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGE, PERRY					199709180003 00031	
199812180005 06191	12/18/1998 02:14:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, TONY W						
199812180005 06251	12/18/1998 02:15:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODRUFF, OLLIE						
199901060000 06361	01/06/1999 11:52:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DIANN B						
199901060000 07141	01/06/1999 02:39:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGE, PERRY					199607110002 23131	
199901150000 20961	01/15/1999 11:39:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T						
199901150000 20971	01/15/1999 11:39:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARBITELLE, ROB						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, WILLIAM D						
199901290000 40141	01/29/1999 10:58:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PILKINGTON, DANNY						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SE
199901250000 31241	01/25/1999 08:53:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCKNIGHT, VICKI					199806030002 04591	

	1		1		1	1	 		
199901280000 38861	01/28/1999 12:49:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, CLINT SR			199404200001 28181	
199901280000 38841	01/28/1999 12:47:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STUDDARD, B C				
199902190000 69711	02/19/1999 09:30:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, JEREMY R			199811130004 51911	
199902150000 63601	02/15/1999 09:19:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUNNINGHAM , KEIONNA				
199903010000 83631	03/01/1999 02:10:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, EDWARD E			199708280002 76421	
199903170001 11611	03/17/1999 09:23:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOAKS, LEON			199711210003 81461	
199903170001 11621	03/17/1999 09:23:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIMBROUGH, ANNETTA M			199805180001 81251	
199903260001 27491	03/26/1999 10:41:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRESTON, KATHRYN			199507050001 74491	
199904010001 36551	04/01/1999 09:14:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDMORE, RICKY D			199704110001 13311	
199904150001 60401	04/15/1999 10:48:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor		STUDIMIRE, EVELYN			199806030002 04571	
199904260001 74941	04/26/1999 12:32:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FERGUSON, ICY M			199812210005 07701	
199904280001 77631	04/28/1999 12:39:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, MICHAEL				